
Järfällapokalen 2010Resultat

Flickor 10
1

2

3

3

Johansson Vendela, Spårvägen BTK

Inglander Alice, Spårvägen BTK

Skantze Ida, Ängby SK

Balkhag Rebecca, Vaxholms Bollklubb

Final

Semi
Semi

Johansson Vendela - Inglander Alice

Johansson Vendela - Skantze Ida
Inglander Alice - Balkhag Rebecca

4, 5, 7

7, 1, 10
4, 1, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Millbert Anders, Riddaren BTK

Bengtsson Henrik, PK Smyg

Svensson Olle, IFK Österåkers BTK

Drotz Mattias, Hammarby IF BTF

Meyer Tommy, IFK Österåkers BTK

Wretström Björn, IFK Österåkers BTK

Molin Niklas, Hammarby IF BTF

Diös Stefan, Ängby SK

Lindström Michael, Jägarnäs/Ludvika BTK

Björklöf Per, Riddaren BTK

Sandqvist Jonas, Rotebro BTK

Johansson Roland, Rotebro BTK

Wang Wei, Rotebro BTK

Lenas Erik, Tyresö BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Millbert Anders - Bengtsson Henrik
Millbert Anders - Svensson Olle
Bengtsson Henrik - Drotz Mattias

Millbert Anders - Meyer Tommy
Bengtsson Henrik - Wretström Björn
Svensson Olle - Molin Niklas

Drotz Mattias - Diös Stefan
Bengtsson Henrik - Lindström Michael
Svensson Olle - Björklöf Per

Drotz Mattias - Sandqvist Jonas
Meyer Tommy - Johansson Roland
Wretström Björn - Wang Wei

Molin Niklas - Lenas Erik

9, -1, -10, 11, 11
-5, 3, 11, 6
-15, 3, -8, 8, 7

12, 10, 6
8, 8, 8
-2, 4, 9, 8

-8, -5, 10, 8, 3
7, 8, 3
4, 5, 4

-6, 6, 7, 9
15, 5, 7
7, -7, 8, 5

9, 8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Millbert Anders, Riddaren BTK

Sandqvist Jonas, Rotebro BTK

Sviatoha Vitali, Huddinge BTK

Åberg Mattias, Täby BTK

Mihkelsaar Leif, Spånga BTK

Markatatos Emmanuel, Ängby SK

Bijanpour Ashckan, Riddaren BTK

Ek Mats, Rotebro BTK

Reidarman Carl, Riddaren BTK

Andersson Helena, Riddaren BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Millbert Anders - Sandqvist Jonas

Millbert Anders - Sviatoha Vitali

Sandqvist Jonas - Åberg Mattias

Millbert Anders - Mihkelsaar Leif

Sandqvist Jonas - Markatatos Emmanuel

Sviatoha Vitali - Bijanpour Ashckan

Åberg Mattias - Ek Mats

Sandqvist Jonas - Reidarman Carl

Mihkelsaar Leif - Andersson Helena

7, 1, 4

8, 7, 7

7, 8, 4

2, 9, -7, 4

8, 6, -3, 10

6, -5, 4, 9

6, -7, -5, 6, 6

6, 8, 8

6, -11, 10, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Bijanpour Ashckan, Riddaren BTK

Andersson Helena, Riddaren BTK

Andersson Stefan, Riddaren BTK

Nordlund Pelle, VIK-47

Trinh Hung, Ängby SK

Steiner Bosse, Ängby SK

Thulin Stefan, Ängby SK

Colldén Ludvig, Ängby SK

Hillerström Anton, Hammarby IF BTF

Mellnäs Gusten, Innerstans BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8

Bijanpour Ashckan - Andersson Helena

Bijanpour Ashckan - Andersson Stefan
Andersson Helena - Nordlund Pelle
Bijanpour Ashckan - Trinh Hung

Andersson Helena - Steiner Bosse
Andersson Stefan - Thulin Stefan
Nordlund Pelle - Colldén Ludvig

Andersson Helena - Hillerström Anton
Trinh Hung - Mellnäs Gusten

9, 5, 3

-9, 8, 7, 10
-6, 5, -9, 7, 10
10, 5, 3

9, -10, 9, -7, 10
4, 9, 10
6, 8, -10, 3

7, 6, 8
-9, 7, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Elit-1
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Bennborn Thomas, Södertälje BTK

Nilsson John, Västers BTK

Lenas Erik, Tyresö BTK

Beckman Tomas, Södertälje BTK

Hübinette Michael, IFK Österåkers BTK

Lönn Pierre, Södertälje BTK

Wretström Björn, IFK Österåkers BTK

Jönsson Patric, Nortull Sk

Drotz Mattias, Hammarby IF BTF

Sundberg Håkan, Tyresö BTK

Molin Niklas, Hammarby IF BTF

Westin Robin, Tibble-Kungsängen BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Bennborn Thomas - Nilsson John
Bennborn Thomas - Lenas Erik
Nilsson John - Beckman Tomas

Bennborn Thomas - Hübinette Michael
Nilsson John - Lönn Pierre
Lenas Erik - Wretström Björn

Beckman Tomas - Jönsson Patric
Lenas Erik - Drotz Mattias
Hübinette Michael - Sundberg Håkan

Lönn Pierre - Molin Niklas
Jönsson Patric - Westin Robin

6, 10, 4
7, 5, 3
8, 9, 7

-5, 5, 6, 1
12, 13, -12, 3
6, 7, 8

9, -11, 11, -9, 6
-3, 8, 7, -8, 7
-7, 8, 9, 6

-12, 4, 3, 9
5, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 20
1

2

3

3

Reidarman Carl, Riddaren BTK

Bijanpour Ashckan, Riddaren BTK

Tillkvist Ekman Daniel, Bele Barkarby BTF

Fritzson Victor, Riddaren BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Reidarman Carl - Bijanpour Ashckan

Reidarman Carl - Tillkvist Ekman Daniel

Bijanpour Ashckan - Fritzson Victor

4, 3, -10, 8

6, 8, 4

9, -8, 7, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Öberg Ludvig, Ängby SK

Rosing Johannes, Ängby SK

Lim Christopher, Ängby SK

Skantze Victor, Ängby SK

Lundberg Max, Segeltorp BTK

Danielsson Oskar, Ängby SK

Wallentin Felix, Hammarby IF BTF

Raghe-Johansson Isaaq, Hammarby IF BTF

Eriksson Jakob, Bele Barkarby BTF

Rosenthal Emanuel, Hammarby IF BTF

Lindhe Alfred, Vaxholms Bollklubb

Möller Oscar, Ekerö IK Bordtennis

Issa David, Bele Barkarby BTF

Gustafsson Christoffer, Ängby SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Öberg Ludvig - Rosing Johannes

Öberg Ludvig - Lim Christopher

Rosing Johannes - Skantze Victor

Öberg Ludvig - Lundberg Max

Rosing Johannes - Danielsson Oskar

Lim Christopher - Wallentin Felix

Skantze Victor - Raghe-Johansson Isaaq

Öberg Ludvig - Eriksson Jakob

Rosing Johannes - Rosenthal Emanuel

Skantze Victor - Lindhe Alfred

Lundberg Max - Möller Oscar

Wallentin Felix - Issa David

Raghe-Johansson Isaaq - Gustafsson Christoffer

11, 10, 10

9, 7, 7

4, 4, 8

7, 4, 4

-10, 6, -4, 5, 12

-5, 8, 5, 9

11, -5, 9, -6, 8

-5, 7, 3, 7

-6, 5, -6, 6, 10

4, 10, 4

10, 5, 9

4, -9, 4, 8

9, -9, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Lundberg Douglas, Segeltorp BTK

Lundberg Max, Segeltorp BTK

Lindvall Max, Upplands Väsby BTK

Öberg Ludvig, Ängby SK

Liu John, Bele Barkarby BTF

Rosing Johannes, Ängby SK

Mårtensson Oscar, KFUM Stocksund

Lorén Arvid, Bomhus BTK

Eriksson Jakob, Bele Barkarby BTF

Sundelin Erik, Hammarby IF BTF

Danielsson Oskar, Ängby SK

Skantze Victor, Ängby SK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Lundberg Douglas - Lundberg Max
Lundberg Douglas - Lindvall Max
Lundberg Max - Öberg Ludvig

Lundberg Douglas - Liu John
Lundberg Max - Rosing Johannes
Lindvall Max - Mårtensson Oscar
Öberg Ludvig - Lorén Arvid

Öberg Ludvig - Eriksson Jakob
Liu John - Sundelin Erik
Rosing Johannes - Danielsson Oskar

Mårtensson Oscar - Skantze Victor

8, 8, 9
4, 7, 7
10, 8, -7, 0

9, 6, 6
-9, 8, 3, -7, 9
9, 6, -9, -4, 7
-6, -6, 4, 9, 9

4, 2, 5
7, 6, -6, 9
8, 7, -9, -6, 8

8, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Wadsten Theodore, Riddaren BTK

Sandberg Daniel, Hammarby IF BTF

Häggqvist Arvid, Hammarby IF BTF

Lundberg Douglas, Segeltorp BTK

Nordlund Pelle, VIK-47

Eriksson Emil, Bele Barkarby BTF

Tillkvist Ekman Daniel, Bele Barkarby BTF

Lorén Arvid, Bomhus BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Wadsten Theodore - Sandberg Daniel
Wadsten Theodore - Häggqvist Arvid

Sandberg Daniel - Lundberg Douglas
Wadsten Theodore - Nordlund Pelle
Sandberg Daniel - Eriksson Emil

Häggqvist Arvid - Tillkvist Ekman Daniel
Lundberg Douglas - Lorén Arvid

-5, 7, 5, 4
-10, 8, 6, 6

-7, 9, 8, 6
9, -8, 5, -10, 3
5, 5, 9

6, 3, -9, 8
7, 6, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

Song Philip, KFUM Stocksund

Wadsten Theodore, Riddaren BTK

Friis Fredrik, KFUM Stocksund

Nordlund Pelle, VIK-47

Final

Semi

Semi

Song Philip - Wadsten Theodore

Song Philip - Friis Fredrik

Wadsten Theodore - Nordlund Pelle

12, 12, -5, 11

6, -9, -9, 8, 3

5, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 8
1

2

3

3

Johnsson Erik, KFUM Stocksund

Dillström Philip, Bele Barkarby BTF

Lindvall Viktor, Upplands Väsby BTK

Stephansson Daniel, Ängby SK

Final

Semi

Semi

Johnsson Erik - Dillström Philip

Johnsson Erik - Lindvall Viktor

Dillström Philip - Stephansson Daniel

10, 3, -9, 8

8, -10, 10, 4

7, 3, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12
1

2

3

4

Helgesson Julia, KFUM Stocksund

Nordqvist Malin, Ängby SK

Millbert Elin, Riddaren BTK

Törnroos Emma, Riddaren BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

4

5

Helgesson Julia, KFUM Stocksund

Helgesson Malin, KFUM Stocksund

Gradin Christel, Bele Barkarby BTF

Sjöberg Ellen, KFUM Stocksund

Levin Emma, Riddaren BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

Helgesson Malin, KFUM Stocksund

Sjöberg Ellen, KFUM Stocksund

Levin Emma, Riddaren BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


